Astrodynes

Hank Friedman Natal Tropical Equal House Houses

Jun 27 1950 9:42:00 AM EDT +04:00:00 Geocentric Coord Sys
Orange NJ 74w14'00 40n46'00

Sun 05 CN 19' 42" Moon 03 SG 53' 09" Asc 25 LE 34' 46"

Planet Longitude Declination
Sun 05 CN 19' 42" 23 N 20' 26"
Moon 03 SG 53' 09" 25 S 14" 47"
Mercury 20 GE 01' 54" 22 N 19' 14"
Venus 00 GE 08' 39" 18 N 23' 24"
Mars 06 LI 27' 09" 02 S 29' 13"
Jupiter 07 PI 27' 05" 09 S 46" 38"
Saturn 14 VI 08' 05" 08 N 06' 05"
Uranus 05 CN 12' 03" 23 N 36" 49"
Neptune 14 LI 34' 35" 04 S 15' o8"
Pluto 16 LE 33' 17" 23 N 33" 36"
Asc 25 LE 34' 46" 12 N 59' 55"
Mc 18 TA 49' 21" 17 N 25' 39"
House Cusps Widths

1 25 LE 34' 46" 30 00' oO"

2 25 VI 34' 46" 30 00' OO"™

3 25 LI 34' 46" 30 00' oO"

4 25 SC 34' 46" 30 00' OO"™

5 25 SG 34' 46" 30 00' oO"

6 25 CP 34' 46" 30 00' OO"™

7 25 AQ 34' 46" 30 00' oO"

8 25 PI 34' 46" 30 00' OO"

9 25 AR 34' 46" 30 00' oO"

10 25 TA 34' 46" 30 00' OO"™

11 25 GE 34' 46" 30 00' oO"

12 25 CN 34' 46" 30 00' OO"™

Planets House Power



Moon
Mercury
Venus
Mars
Jupiter
Saturn
Uranus
Neptune
Pluto
Asc

Mc

Sun
Total

Moon
Moon
Moon
Moon
Moon
Moon
Moon
Moon
Total

Mercury
Mercury
Mercury

Quincunx
Square
Trine
Conjunct
Parallel
Square
SemiSquare
Parallel
SemiSquare

Quincunx
Opposition
Sextile
Square
Square
Quincunx
SemiSquare
Square

Square
Trine
Sextile

Mars
Jupiter
Uranus
Uranus
Neptune
Pluto
Pluto
Mc

Sun
Venus
Mars
Jupiter
Saturn
Uranus
Neptune
Asc

Saturn
Neptune
Pluto

02.
11.
05.
08.
01.
02.
01.
03.
37.

06.
06.
04.

+02.
-11.
+11.
00.
00.
-00.
-01.
00.
.4941

-03

-02.

+02.
.4438
+04.
-04.
-02.
+02.
-01.
-03.
-11.

-08

-09.
+06.
+04.

5575
0949
8156
0000
0000
7521
2262
0000

1942

5575

0750
2173
6269
6850
6905
6935
3544

1544
5447
5230



Mercury
Mercury
Total

Venus
Venus
Venus
Venus
Venus
Venus
Venus
Total

Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Mars
Total

Jupiter
Jupiter
Jupiter
Jupiter
Jupiter
Jupiter
Jupiter
Total

Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Saturn
Total

Uranus

Sextile
SemiSextile

Opposition
Trine

Square
Sesquiquadrate
Square
Conjunct
Parallel

Square

Sextile

Trine

Quincunx
Square
Conjunct
SemiSquare
Sesquiquadrate

Trine
Square
Square
Quincunx
Opposition
Trine
Opposition

Square
Square
Opposition
SemiSextile
SemiSextile
Trine

Conjunct

Asc
Mc

Moon
Mars
Jupiter
Neptune
Asc

Mc

Mc

Sun
Moon
Venus
Jupiter
Uranus
Neptune
Asc

Mc

Sun
Moon
Venus
Mars
Saturn
Uranus
Asc

Moon
Mercury
Jupiter
Neptune
Pluto
Mc

Sun

02

22

11

02

05

00

08.

05

02

01

01

07.

08

02

07

34

01

05

00

21

12.

.4523
02.

7909

.4138

.2584
03.

6918

.6929
04.

4320

.4351
00.

6782

.4530
28.

6415

8759

.4333
03.

6918

.0012
06.

7483

.8762
00.

8732

.3700
30.

8698

8771

.4345
02.

6929

.0012
05.

3167

.7495
00.

1280

.1999

.7513
06.

1030

.3167
02.

5583

.5800
05.

3121

.6213

8724

+02

+02.
+07.

-08

+01.
-00.
-03.
-04.

00.
+00.
-14.

-11.
+04.
+01.
+01.
.4354

00.
-01.
-01.
-14.

-08

+11.
-04.
-00.
+01.
-05.
+11.
-00.
+14.

-02.
-09.
-05.
+01.
+00.
+02.
-12.

00.

.4523

7909
1564

.4438

8459
6732
3240
0763
0000
1133
5582

0949
0750
8459
5009

0000
0915
7125
9124

8156
2173
6732
5009
3167
6242
0640
6695

6269
1544
3167
2791
2900
6560
8729

0000



Uranus
Uranus
Uranus
Uranus
Uranus
Uranus
Uranus
Total

Neptune
Neptune
Neptune
Neptune
Neptune
Neptune
Neptune
Neptune
Total

Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Pluto
Total

Asc
Asc
Asc
Asc
Asc
Asc
Asc
Asc
Total

Mc

Parallel
Quincunx
Square
Trine
SemiSquare
Parallel
SemiSquare

Square
SemiSquare
Trine
Sesquiquadrate
Conjunct
SemiSextile
Sextile
SemiSquare

SemiSquare
Parallel
Sextile
SemiSextile
SemiSquare
Parallel
Sextile
Conjunct
Square

Square
Sextile
Square
SemiSquare
Opposition
SemiSquare
Conjunct
Square

SemiSquare

Sun
Moon
Mars
Jupiter
Pluto
Pluto
Mc

Sun
Moon
Mercury
Venus
Mars
Saturn
Pluto
Asc

Sun

Sun
Mercury
Saturn
Uranus
Uranus
Neptune
Asc

Mc

Moon
Mercury
Venus
Mars
Jupiter
Neptune
Pluto
Mc

Sun

09

09

00.
01.
06.
04.
01.
02.
04.
01.
22.

01.
10.
04.
00.
00.
.4636
04.
02.
03.
37.

09

03.
.4523
.4351
00.
00.
01.
02.
03.
19.

02
05

03

.4510
02.
06.
07.
00.
.4636
02.
51.

6850
7483
7495
3538

6217
9454

7521
6905
5447
4320
8762
5583
0217
0030
8785

2262
1483
5230
5800
3538

0217
9753
7321
0239

6935

8732
1280
0030
9753
2432
8035

.4941

00.
+02.
.4354

-08

+11.
-00.

00.
-02.
+02.

-00.
-01.
+06.
-03.

00.
+01.
+04.
-01.
+05.

-01.

00.
+04.
+00.
-00.

00.
+04.

00.
-03.
+03.

-03.
.4523
-04.
-01.
-00.
-01.

00.
-03.
-10.

+02

-03

0000
6850

6242
3538
0000
6217
8984

7521
6905
5447
3240
0000
2791
0217
0030
0760

2262
0000
5230
2900
3538
0000
0217
0000
7321
5226

6935

0763
0915
0640
0030
0000
2432
7191

.4941



Mc SemiSextile Mercury
Mc Conjunct Venus
Mc Parallel Venus
Mc Sesquiquadrate Mars
Mc Trine Saturn
Mc SemiSquare Uranus
Mc Square Pluto
Mc Square Asc
Total

Planet Power and Harmony

Planet Power Harmony

Sun 68.8295 -02.1942

Moon 50.9502 -11.3544
Mercury 35.7836 +09.1564
Venus 43.3371 -14.5582

Mars 39.1886 -16.9124
Jupiter 47.9084 +16.6695
Saturn 35.3843 -11.8729
Uranus 63.5246 +02.8984
Neptune 31.0619 +05.0760
Pluto 45,8345 +07.5226

Asc 34.8035 -10.7191

Mc 33.1529 -09.2434
Total 529.7592 -35.5319

Planet Power Hierarchy

Planet Power

Sun 68.8295
Uranus 63.5246
Moon 50.9502
Jupiter 47.9084
Pluto 45.8345
Venus 43.3371
Mars 39.1886

Mercury 35.7836

02.
00.
.4530
01.
05.
02.
03.
03.
23.

00

7909
6782

3700
3121
6217
7321
2432
6953

+02.

00.
+00.
-01.
+02.
-02.
-03.
-03.
-09.

7909
0000
1133
7125
6560
6217
7321
2432
2434



Saturn 35.3843
Asc 34.8035
Mc 33.1529
Neptune 31.0619

Planet Harmony Hierarchy
Planet Harmony
Jupiter +16.6695
Mercury +09.1564

Pluto +07.5226
Neptune +05.0760
Uranus +02.8984
Sun -02.1942
Mc -09.2434
Asc -10.7191
Moon -11.3544
Saturn -11.8729
Venus -14.5582
Mars -16.9124

Sign Power and Harmony

Sign Power Harmony
Aries 019.5943 -08.4562
Taurus 054.8215 -16.5225
Gemini 097.0126 -00.8237
Cancer 157.8293 -04.9730
Leo 115.0527 -04.2936
Virgo 053.2761 -07.2947
Libra 091.9190 -19.1156
Scorpio 021.2558 -02.3475
Sagittarius 074.9044 -03.0197
Capricorn 017.6921 -05.9364
Aquarius 024.7272 -02.2436
Pisces 067.6510 +22.1058

Total 795.7361 -52.9207



Sign Power Hierarchy

Cancer 157.8293
Leo 115.0527
Gemini 097.0126
Libra 091.9190
Sagittarius 074.9044
Pisces 067.6510
Taurus 054.8215
Virgo 053.2761
Aquarius 024.7272
Scorpio 021.2558
Aries 019.5943
Capricorn 017.6921

House Power and Harmony

House Power Harmony
1st House 104.6025 -23.6891
2nd House 088.1423 -07.2583
3rd House 021.6686 -07.2791
4th House 072.2060 -13.7019
5th House 023.9542 +08.3347
6th House 017.6921 -05.9364

7th House 072.6357 +14.4258
8th House 019.7426 +05.4364
9th House 052.7472 -17.6996
10th House 100.7893 -12.6810
11th House 150.2460 +05.2824
12th House 071.3096 +01.8454
Total 795.7361 -52.9207

House Power Hierarchy
11th House 150.2460
1st House 104.6025
10th House 100.7893
2nd House 088.1423



7th
4th
12th
9th
5th
3rd
8th
6th

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

072.
072.
071.
052.
023.
021.
019.
017.

6357
2060
3096
7472
9542
6686
7426
6921

Angular House Power

Angu

Cade

lar

nt

(Houses 1 4 7 10)
Succeedent (Houses 2 5 8 11)
(Houses 3 6 9 12)

44.01%
35.45%
20.54%

Quality - Measure Of Adaptability

Cardinal Signs (Aries Cancer Libra Capricorn)

-38.

Fixed Signs

-25.

Mutable Signs

+10.

48

41

97

(Taurus Leo Scorpis Aquarius)

(Gemini Virgo Sagittarius Pisces)

36.07%

27.13%

36.80%

Degree Of Emanation - Measure Of Impressionability

1st
-30.
2nd
-33.
3rd
+10.

degree (Aries Taurus Gemini Cancer)

78

degree (Leo Virgo Libra Scorpio)

05

degree (Sagittarius Capricorn Aquarius Pisces)

91

41.38%

35.38%

23.25%

Elements (Triplicity) - Measure Of Temperament

Fire

Signs

(Aries Leo Sagittarius)

Earth Signs (Taurus Virgo Capricorn)

26.33%
15.81%

-15.77
-29.75



Air Signs (Gemini Libra Aquarius)
Water Signs (Cancer Scorpio Pisces)

East/West - Measure Of Independence

» 11,

Independent Action (houses 10
-43.78
Interactive Action (houses 4
-09.14

14

26.85%
31.01%

Above/Below Horizon - Measure Of Recognition

Noticed by Others

Not Noticed by Others (houses 1 to

Societies - Main Life Direction

Private (houses 12, 1,
Companionship (houses 4, 5,
Public (houses 8, 9,

Trinities - Main Life Interests

Life (houses 1, 5, 9)
Wealth (houses 2, 6, 10)
Association (houses 3, 7, 11)
Psychism (houses 4, 8, 12)

1

22.
25.
30.
20.5

Aspect Hierarchy - Astrodyne Power

Sun Conjunct Uranus
Moon Opposition Venus
Sun Parallel Pluto
Uranus Parallel Pluto
Sun Parallel Uranus

Sun Square Mars

(houses 7 to 12)

6)

3)
7)
1)

35.91%
23.44%
40.66%

-33.
-25.
+12
-06

12.872
11.258
10.148
09.463
09.451
08.875

3)

2)

58.75%
41.25%

05
88

.43
.42

4
4
3
6
0
9

= 67.45%

= 32.55%

-03.39
-49.53

-36.38
+03.12
-19.66

00.0000
-08.4438
00.0000
00.0000
00.0000
-11.0949



Moon
Sun
Jupiter
Mars
Mercury
Mercury
Venus
Moon
Jupiter
Saturn
Mercury
Venus
Neptune
Pluto
Moon
Venus
Sun

Asc
Pluto
Mercury
Venus
Moon
Uranus
Saturn
Sun
Mercury
Mars
Mars
Moon
Moon
Mars
Sun
Neptune
Mars
Sun
Venus
Saturn
Venus
Uranus
Jupiter

Square
Trine

Trine
Square
Trine
Square
Square
Sextile
Opposition
Trine
Sextile
Sesquiquadrate
Sextile
Square
Square
Trine
SemiSquare
Square
Conjunct
SemiSextile
Square
Quincunx
SemiSquare
SemiSextile
Quincunx
Sextile
Quincunx
Conjunct
Square
SemiSquare
Sesquiquadrate
SemiSquare
SemiSquare
SemiSquare
Square
Conjunct
SemiSextile
Parallel
SemiSquare
Opposition

Jupiter
Jupiter
Uranus
Uranus
Neptune
Saturn
Asc
Mars
Saturn
Mc
Pluto
Neptune
Pluto
Mc

Asc
Mars

Mc

Mc

Asc

Mc
Jupiter
Uranus
Mc
Neptune
Moon
Asc
Jupiter
Neptune
Saturn
Neptune
Mc
Pluto
Asc

Asc
Neptune
Mc
Pluto
Mc
Pluto
Asc

08

05
05

03

02

00

.4345
07.
07.
06.
06.
06.
.4351
.4333
05.
05.
04.
04.
04.
03.
03.
03.
.4941
03.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
.4523
02.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.4530
00.
00.

8771
7495
7483
5447
1030

3167
3121
5230
4320
0217
7321
6935
6918

2432
9753
7909
6929
6850
6217
5583
5575

0012
8762
7513
6905
3700
2262
0030
8732
7521
6782
5800

3538
1280

-04.
+11.
+11.
.4354
+06.
-09.
-04.
+04.
-05.
+02.
+04.
-03.
+04.
-03.
-03.
+01.
.4941

-08

-03

-03.

00.
+02.
-00.
+02.
-02.
+01.
+02.
.4523
+01.

00.
-02.
-01.
-01.
-01.
-01.
-01.
-00.

00.
+00.
+00.
-00.
-00.

+02

2173
8156
6242

5447
1544
0763
0750
3167
6560
5230
3240
0217
7321
6935
8459

2432
0000
7909
6732
6850
6217
2791
5575

5009
0000
6269
6905
7125
2262
0030
0915
7521
0000
2900
1133
3538
0640



Aspect Hierarchy - Astrodyne Harmony

Sun
Jupiter
Mercury
Mercury
Moon
Neptune
Mercury
Moon
Saturn
Sun
Mercury
Venus
Mars
Saturn
Saturn
Venus
Sun

Sun
Uranus
Sun
Pluto
Mars
Venus
Jupiter
Uranus
Venus
Sun
Neptune
Mars
Sun
Moon
Mars
Uranus
Moon
Asc
Venus
Sun
Moon
Pluto

Trine

Trine

Trine
Sextile
Sextile
Sextile
SemiSextile
Quincunx
Trine
Quincunx
Sextile
Trine
Quincunx
SemiSextile
SemiSextile
Parallel
Conjunct
Parallel
Parallel
Parallel
Conjunct
Conjunct
Conjunct
Opposition
SemiSquare
Square
Square
SemiSquare
SemiSquare
SemiSquare
SemiSquare
Sesquiquadrate
SemiSquare
Square
Square
Sesquiquadrate
SemiSquare
Square
Square

Jupiter
Uranus
Neptune
Pluto
Mars
Pluto
Mc
Uranus
Mc

Moon
Asc
Mars
Jupiter
Neptune
Pluto
Mc
Uranus
Pluto
Pluto
Uranus
Asc
Neptune
Mc

Asc
Pluto
Jupiter
Neptune
Asc

Asc
Pluto
Neptune
Mc

Mc
Saturn
Mc
Neptune
Mc

Asc

Mc

07.
07.
06.
04.
.4333
04.
02.
02.
05.
02.
.4523
03.
02.
02.
00.
.4530
12.
10.
.4636
.4510
02.
01.
00.
00.
00.
02.
00.
01.
00.
01.
01.
01.
02.
01.
03.
04.
.4941
03.
03.

05

02

00

09
09

03

8771
7495
5447
5230

0217
7909
6850
3121
5575

6918
0012
5583
5800

8724
1483

9753
8762
6782
1280
3538
6929
7521
0030
8732
2262
6905
3700
6217
7513
2432
4320

6935
7321

+11.
+11.
+06.
+04.
+04.
+04.
+02.
+02.
+02.
+02.
.4523

+02

+01.
+01.
+01.
+00.
+00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.
-00.
-00.
-00.
-00.
-01.
-01.
-01.
-01.
-01.
-02.
-02.
-03.
-03.
.4941

-03

-03.
-03.

8156
6242
5447
5230
0750
0217
7909
6850
6560
5575

8459
5009
2791
2900
1133
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0640
3538
6732
7521
0030
0915
2262
6905
7125
6217
6269
2432
3240

6935
7321



Venus
Moon
Jupiter
Mars
Moon
Mercury
Sun

Square
Square
Opposition
Square
Opposition
Square
Square

Asc
Jupiter
Saturn
Uranus
Venus
Saturn
Mars

05
08

.4351
.4345
05.
06.
11.
06.
08.

3167
7483
2584
1030
8759

-04.
-04.
-05.
.4354
.4438

-08
-08

-09.
-11.

0763
2173
3167

1544
0949



